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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Good JuJu 8 4 1 0.654 6-3 6-3 1599.00 1451.00 2001.00

Swift spinners make Slye strippers 8 5 0 0.615 6-3 6-3 1622.00 1493.00 2016.00

Bend it like&hellip; 8 5 0 0.615 7-2 7-2 1476.00 1496.00 1957.00

Please God Let Me Make The Playoffs 7 6 0 0.538 6-3 6-3 1487.00 1494.00 1888.00

BreakAway 7 6 0 0.538 4-5 4-5 1555.00 1403.00 1892.00

Joe Buck Yourself 6 7 0 0.462 4-5 4-5 1526.00 1389.00 1989.00

Ruffians 5 8 0 0.385 3-6 3-6 1434.00 1565.00 1833.00

ComeGetSome 4 9 0 0.308 3-6 3-6 1299.00 1549.00 1711.00

Get Swifty 4 9 0 0.308 4-5 4-5 1407.00 1604.00 1748.00

Midwest Basher 3 10 0 0.231 2-7 2-7 1423.00 1571.00 1829.00

Total Points
Swift spinners make Slye strippers 2016.00

Good JuJu 2001.00

Joe Buck Yourself 1989.00

Bend it like&hellip; 1957.00

BreakAway 1892.00

Please God Let Me Make The Playoffs 1888.00

Ruffians 1833.00

Midwest Basher 1829.00

Get Swifty 1748.00

ComeGetSome 1711.00
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk 11 2 0 0.846 8-1 8-1 1654.00 1338.00 2029.00

Kick his ass T. Bass 10 3 0 0.769 7-2 7-2 1637.00 1425.00 2061.00

Poo slingers 9 4 0 0.692 5-4 5-4 1601.00 1420.00 2140.00

Streaming For Vengeance 8 5 0 0.615 4-5 4-5 1458.00 1471.00 1891.00

Texas CHill 8 5 0 0.615 5-4 5-4 1564.00 1352.00 1951.00

Mac 'N' Cheese 6 7 0 0.462 5-4 5-4 1357.00 1381.00 1718.00

LittleSliceOf 6 7 0 0.462 4-5 4-5 1395.00 1512.00 1809.00

Shakabrah 5 7 1 0.423 3-6 3-6 1475.00 1572.00 1935.00

Long Prick'd Mosquitoes 4 9 0 0.308 3-6 3-6 1436.00 1509.00 1802.00

DeezNuts 2 11 0 0.154 1-8 1-8 1226.00 1636.00 1616.00

Total Points
Poo slingers 2140.00

Kick his ass T. Bass 2061.00

Think I'm Gonna Aiyuk 2029.00

Texas CHill 1951.00

Shakabrah 1935.00

Streaming For Vengeance 1891.00

LittleSliceOf 1809.00

Long Prick'd Mosquitoes 1802.00

Mac 'N' Cheese 1718.00

DeezNuts 1616.00
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